
12/10/2024

ALM

BV

Item No. Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Cost

1 EA 30 175$ 5,250$

2 EA 3 895$ 2,685$

3 -$

4 -$

5 -$

6 -$

7 -$

8 -$

9 -$

10 -$

11 -$

12 -$

13 -$

14 -$

15 -$

16 -$

17 -$

18 -$

19 -$

20 -$

21 -$

22 -$

23 -$

24 -$

-$

7,935$

434$

8,369$

CLIENT: SIERRA VALLEY GROUNDWATER MANAGEM Prepared By

ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST

PROJECT: SIERRA VALLEY GROUNDWATER RECHARGE Prepare Date:

ENGINEER: J-U-B Engineers, Inc. Reviewed By

CONCRETE BLOCK SUPPLY

Item Description

ECOLOGY BLOCKS

DELIVERY

Subtotal =

TAX =

Total =



12/10/2024

ALM

BV

Item No. Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Cost

1 EA 30 150$ 4,500$

2 EA 3 688$ 2,063$

3 -$

4 -$

5 -$

6 -$

7 -$

8 -$

9 -$

10 -$

11 -$

12 -$

13 -$

14 -$

15 -$

16 -$

17 -$

18 -$

19 -$

20 -$

21 -$

22 -$

23 -$

24 -$

-$

6,563$

372$

6,935$

CLIENT: SIERRA VALLEY GROUNDWATER MANAGEMEN Prepared By

ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST

PROJECT: SIERRA VALLEY GROUNDWATER RECHARGE - Prepare Date:

ENGINEER: J-U-B Engineers, Inc. Reviewed By

3-D CONCRETE

Item Description

ECOLOGY BLOCKS

DELIVERY

Subtotal =

TAX

Total =



12/10/2024

ALM

BV

Item No. Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Cost

1 EA 30 75$ 2,250$

2 EA 3 688$ 2,063$

3 -$

4 -$

5 -$

6 -$

7 -$

8 -$

9 -$

10 -$

11 -$

12 -$

13 -$

14 -$

15 -$

16 -$

17 -$

18 -$

19 -$

20 -$

21 -$

22 -$

23 -$

24 -$

-$

4,313$

186$

4,499$

Subtotal =

Tax (8.27%) =

Total =

CLIENT: SIERRA VALLEY GROUNDWATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT Prepared By

ENGINEER: J-U-B Engineers, Inc. Reviewed By

AMERICAN READYMIX

Item Description

DELIVERY

ECOLOGY BLOCKS

ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST

PROJECT: SIERRA VALLEY GROUNDWATER RECHARGE - STAVERVILLE CREE Prepare Date:


