

ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST

	PROJECT: SIERRA VALLEY GROUNDWATER RECHARG				12/10/2024		
	CLIENT: SIERRA VALLEY GROUNDWATER MANA						
	ENGINEER:	J-U-B Engi			Reviewed By	BV	
			CONCRETE BLOCK SUPPLY		_		
Item No.	Item Desc	-	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price		l Cost
1	ECOLOGY BLOCK	(S	EA	30	\$ 175	\$	5,250
2	DELIVERY		EA	3	\$ 895	\$	2,685
3						\$	-
4						\$	-
5						\$	-
6						\$	-
7						\$	-
8						\$	-
9						\$	-
10						\$	-
11						\$	-
12						\$	-
13						\$	-
14						\$	-
15						\$	-
16						\$	-
17						\$	-
18						\$	-
19						\$	-
20						\$	-
21						\$	-
22						\$	-
23						\$	-
24						\$	-
						\$	-
	Subtotal =				\$	7,935	
TAX = Total =					\$	434	
					\$	8,369	



ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST

	PROJECT: SIERRA VALLE	EY GROUNDWATER RECHARGE -		Prepare Date:	12/10	0/2024
CLIENT: SIERRA VALLEY GROUNDWATER MANAGEMEN Prepared By						
ENGINEER: J-U-B Engineers, Inc. Reviewed By					BV	
	•	3-D CONCRETE			•	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Tota	l Cost
1	ECOLOGY BLOCKS	EA	30	\$ 150	\$	4,500
2	DELIVERY	EA	3	\$ 688	\$	2,063
3					\$	-
4					\$	-
5					\$	-
6					\$	-
7					\$	-
8					\$	-
9					\$	-
10					\$	-
11					\$	-
12					\$	-
13					\$	-
14					\$	-
15					\$	-
16					\$	-
17					\$	-
18					\$	-
19					\$	-
20					\$	-
21					\$	-
22					\$	-
23					\$	-
24					\$	-
					\$	-
		Subtotal =	\$	6,563		
TAX						372
Total =						6,935



ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE COST

Total = \$

4,499

	PROJECT: SIERRA VAL	LEY GROUNDWATER RECHARGE - STAVERVILLE CI	REE	Prepare Date:	12/10/2024	
CLIENT: SIERRA VALLEY GROUNDWATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT				Prepared By	ALM	
ENGINEER: J-U-B Engineers, Inc.				Reviewed By	BV	
	•	AMERICAN READYMIX				
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	
1	ECOLOGY BLOCKS	EA	30	\$ 75	\$ 2,250	
2	DELIVERY	EA	3	\$ 688	\$ 2,063	
3					\$ -	
4					\$ -	
5					\$ -	
6					\$ -	
7					\$ -	
8					\$ -	
9					\$ -	
10					\$ -	
11					\$ -	
12					\$ -	
13					\$ -	
14					\$ -	
15					\$ -	
16					\$ -	
17					\$ -	
18					\$ -	
19					\$ -	
20					\$ -	
21					\$ -	
22					\$ -	
23					\$ -	
24					\$ -	
					\$ -	
	Subtotal =					
Tax (8.27%) =					\$ 186	